© 2020 Beacon Products a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 03/05/20
TRA30-SPEC
FEATURES
•	 The historic 4-side lantern updated to the latest
technology
•	 Choice of acrylic, polycarbonate lensing

Page 2/2 Rev. 03/05/20
TRA30-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Series Lens Finish Engine Watts CCT Voltage Optics
TRA30 Traditional 30" 24NB-55 55 Watts - LED array
36NB-80 80 Watts - LED array
48NB-110 110 Watts - LED array
60NB-136 136 Watts - LED array
3K7 3000K
4K7 4000K
5K7 5000K
DIR2 Direct, type II
DIR3 Direct, type III
DIR4 Direct, type IV
DIR5 Direct, type V
Example: TRA30–AC–24NB-55–3K7–UNV–PEC–PT–NF–BLT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
UNV 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
DIMENSIONS MOUNTING OPTIONS
USE OF TRADEMARKS AND TRADE NAMES
All product and company names, logos and product identifies are trademarks ™ or registered trademarks ® of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
or their respective owners. Use of them does not necessarily imply any affiliation with or endorsement by such respective owners.
AC Acrylic, clear
AF Acrylic, frosted
AS Acrylic, seeded
AW Acrylic, white
PC Polycarbonate, clear
PF Polycarbonate, frosted
– – – –
Electrical Options Control Options Mounting Options Styel Option Control Options
PEC Photocell, button GENI-XX Energeni1 NF No final BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
PT Post top
PM Pendant mount2
Notes:
1 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting code (Example GENI-04). See Energeni brochure
and Energeni instructions for setting table and options. Not available with sensor options
2 Consult Factory
14 1/4"
32
 1/
2"
Top View
14 1/4"
14 1/4"
Post Mount shown w/ Frog Leg Fitter